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Price
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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

©  -042%(-157)

US1491231015
CAT

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

171,040 EUR
S&P 500

364.86 USD (1,800)
368.31 USD (100)
375.03 USD

377.16 USD

365.51 USD
373.47 USD
366.26081 USD
2,043,292
757,483,826.53
49,776
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1491231015-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1491231015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7890f4ec6a64b41e107f86596f2c7db6aefe959977bee91a5f7b87b97adae6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c314ec334cf28da80&time=1712843008&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f743edfd53b202ca1d758fcaf61c760b1d63e3b359ee22028c137012957cfec7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf5b90e1080ea9d8b&time=1712843008&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b6d88888feba52971dbf6eb0883c8c39e55da356edd3cd02ec6dc172d71fa33&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ce46af59925f5564&time=1712843008&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd6ce41e98ad3c876038596524f9205a7b9cabfa9a1d16925a6643c4f368990f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efd3b05a560a537ad&time=1712843008&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e2f46821accd736b5e0e63163ecd9cd3fd1c12c541d69ab7ada6d1e0582e32&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efb344ef813e92ac4&time=1712843008&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price

371.90 USD

Difference O  -042%(-157)
General attributes
ISIN US1491231015
Symbol CAT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 171,040 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 364.86 USD (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 368.31 USD (100)
Open 375.03 USD
High 377.16 USD
Low 365.51 USD
Close (prev. day) 373.47 USD
VWAP 366.26081 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,043,292
Trading volume 757,483,826.53
Number of trades 49,776
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +33.46% +79.11% +76.99%
Perf (abs.) +86.00 +151.50 +149.20
Beta 1.31 1.23 0.89
Volatility 25.38 25.95 27.92
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

14:56

09:05

15:25

15:04

17:31

Price

337.50 EUR

343.00 EUR

340.50 EUR

339.50 EUR

312.00 CHF

382.01 USD (2024/04/08
276.94 USD (2024/01/17
382.01 USD (2024/04/08
204.04 USD (2023/04/27

374.05 USD (2,383,493
351.50 USD (2,138,401
306.19 USD (2,639,841

)
)
)
272.18 USD (2,805,094)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.07 9
0.00 2
0.22 43
0.01 4
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US1491231015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395108
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NYSE
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04/09

22:00

14:38

16:13

08:10

11:31

14:09

09:00

20:18

14:37

12:30

08:08

18:00

371.90 USD

340.50 EUR

194.2657 EUR

342.00 EUR

343.50 EUR

344.50 EUR

344.50 EUR

346.00 EUR

342.00 EUR

341.50 EUR

342.00 EUR

338.529 CHF

757.48

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,776
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32422052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1938268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407663385
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Company profile

CATERPILLAR

Contact Details
CATERPILLAR INC.

5205 North O'Connor Boulevard, Suite 100 -
75039 Irving

Telefon: +1-972-891-7700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Caterpillar, Inc. engages in the business of manufacturing construction and mining
equipment, off-highway diesel and natural gas engines, industrial gas turbines, and diesel-
electric locomotives. It operates through the following segments: Construction Industries,
Resource Industries, Energy and Transportation, Financial Products, and All Other. The
Construction Industries segment is involved in supporting customers using machinery in
infrastructure and building construction applications. The Resource Industries segment
offers machinery in mining, heavy construction, quarry, and aggregates. The Energy and
Transportation segment focuses on reciprocating engines, turbines, diesel-electric
locomotives, and related services across industries serving oil and gas, power generation,
industrial, and transportation applications including marine- and rail-related businesses. The
Financial Products segment provides financing alternatives to customers and dealers for
Caterpillar products and services, as well as financing for power generation facilities. The All
Other segment includes activities such as the business strategy, product management, and
development, and manufacturing filters and fluids, undercarriage, tires and rims, engaging
tools, and fluid transfers. The company was founded on April 15, 1925 and is headquartered
in Irving, TX.

Members of Management Board

Susan Schwab Member of Board of

Directors

Daniel Member of Board of

Dickinson Directors

David Calhoun Member of Board of
Directors

David Member of Board of

MacLennan Directors

Debra Reed- Member of Board of

Klages Directors

Gerald Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

James Fish Member of Board of
Directors

Judith Marks Member of Board of
Directors

Rayford Wilkins Member of Board of
Directors

D. James Chairman of Managing

Umpleby Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Bonfield Committee

Anthony D. Member of Executive

Fassino Committee

Bob De Lange Member of Executive
Committee

Cheryl H. Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Denise Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Joseph E. Member of Executive

Creed Committee

Suzette M. Member of Executive

Long Committee
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